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1987 L1D

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)
CAP,RUBBER,FORK TOP (Ref # 11012)
BRACKET,FORK COVER (Ref # 11034)
FORK-FRONT (Ref # 44001)

PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005)
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006)
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)
COVER-FORK (Ref # 44033)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)
BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92001A)

BOLT,8X55 (Ref # 92001B)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

RING,OIL SEAL STOPPER (Ref # 92022)
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)
SEAL-OIL,FORK (Ref # 92049)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

SEAL,FORK (Ref # 92093)

BOLT,6X8 (Ref # 110)
BOLT-SMALL-FINE,10X35 (Ref # 113)
BOLT-UPSET-WS,6X12 (Ref # 180)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 235)

PART NUMBER

44045-051
44045-052
11012-1021
11034-1758
44001-1400
44005-1109
44006-1109
44013-1025
44022-1048
44026-1102
44029-022
44033-1062
44037-1014
44039-1012
44041-078
92001-1739
92001-1740
92015-1235
44043-057
92026-1119
44044-023
92047-006
92049-1077
44046-025
92093-1063
110B0608
113B1035
180B0612
235B0410
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1987 L1D

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME
WASHER-SPRING,8MM (Ref # 461)
WASHER-SPRING,10MM (Ref # 461A)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll°
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
461F0800 3
461F1000 2
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