

1987 LTD

PARTS LIST

Front Fork

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 11009)	44045-051	2
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)	44045-052	2
CAP,RUBBER,FORK TOP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1021	2
BRACKET,FORK COVER (Ref # 11034)	11034-1758	1
FORK-FRONT (Ref # 44001)	44001-1400	1
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005)	44005-1109	1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006)	44006-1109	1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)	44013-1025	2
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)	44022-1048	2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)	44026-1102	2
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)	44029-022	2
COVER-FORK (Ref # 44033)	44033-1062	1
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)	44037-1014	1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)	44039-1012	1
BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 92001)	44041-078	2
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1739	2
BOLT,8X55 (Ref # 92001B)	92001-1740	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1235	1
RING,OIL SEAL STOPPER (Ref # 92022)	44043-057	2
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)	92026-1119	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	44044-023	2
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)	92047-006	1
SEAL-OIL,FORK (Ref # 92049)	92049-1077	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	44046-025	2
SEAL,FORK (Ref # 92093)	92093-1063	2
BOLT,6X8 (Ref # 110)	110B0608	2
BOLT-SMALL-FINE,10X35 (Ref # 113)	113B1035	2
BOLT-UPSET-WS,6X12 (Ref # 180)	180B0612	2
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 235)	235B0410	2

1987 LTD

PARTS LIST

Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER-SPRING,8MM (Ref # 461)	461F0800	3
WASHER-SPRING,10MM (Ref # 461A)	461F1000	2